

Gidea PAC Announces Participation in 2024 FCE Cosmetique Conference

Gidea PAC recently announced their participation in the 2024 FCE Cosmetique conference.

NINGBO, ZHEJIANG, CHINA, May 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gidea PAC, a leading producer of <u>cosmetic</u> <u>packaging and containers</u>, is thrilled to announce their participation in the highly anticipated <u>2024 FCE</u> <u>Cosmetique conference</u>, set to take place in Brazil. This event is regarded as one of the largest annual gatherings of cosmetics professionals and companies in South America.

Gidea PAC's presence at the 2024 FCE Cosmetique conference marks a significant milestone, showcasing their unwavering commitment to the growing Brazilian and South American markets. As Brazil boasts the 9th largest cosmetics industry globally, with a consistent annual growth rate of over 5%, this conference offers a prime opportunity for Gidea PAC to position itself as an invaluable resource for cosmetic brands seeking expansion into Brazil and beyond in the coming years.

By securing their attendance early, Gidea PAC not only gains the opportunity to showcase their latest innovative packaging solutions to



thousands of attendees, but also generates valuable awareness among existing firms within the sector. FCE Cosmetique has a proven track record of catalyzing numerous partnerships and deals through its exceptional networking opportunities. With their spot confirmed today, Gidea PAC establishes itself as a key player in shaping the evolving tastes and trends of global cosmetic consumers.

About Gidea PAC:

Gidea PAC is a leading producer of cosmetic packaging and containers, dedicated to providing innovative solutions to the cosmetics industry. With a focus on quality, sustainability, and customer satisfaction, Gidea PAC has established itself as a trusted partner for cosmetic brands worldwide.

Dwan wu Gidea PAC +86 574 2786 5366 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/711656628

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.